
Well Name: GM 322-28
Surface Location: GM 323-28 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5476.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1614784.80 2262141.80 39.49221 -108.11488 2A11

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 (24' RKB) mab)

-450

0

450

900

1350

1800

2250

2700

3150

3600

4050

4500

4950

5400

5850

6300

6750

7200

7650

T
ru

e
 V

e
rt

ic
a

l 
D

e
p

th
 (

9
0

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Vertical Section at 3.82bearing (1000 usft/in)

Top Gas 02 (50' Radius) 

9 5/8"

Start Build 3.50
120.00

Hold 40.68° Inc, 3.82° Az

1187.14

Start Drop -1.50°/100

2250.00

Vertical

4740.00

4840.00

TD at 7446.216790.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

TD

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

1800

2100

2400

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(6
0

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-900 -600 -300 0 300 600 900 1200 1500

West(-)/East(+) (600 usft/in)

Top Gas 02 (50' Radius) GM 322-28
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1187.14 1282.39 40.68 3.82 394.76 26.35 395.63 395.63 Hold 40.68° Inc, 3.82° Az
2250.00 2683.98 40.68 3.82 1306.40 87.19 1309.30 1309.30 Start Drop -1.50°/100
4740.00 5396.21 0.00 0.00 2227.49 148.66 2232.45 2232.45 Vertical
4840.00 5496.21 0.00 0.00 2227.49 148.66 2232.45 2232.45 Top Gas
6790.00 7446.21 0.00 0.00 2227.49 148.66 2232.45 2232.45 TD at 7446.21
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.00°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51991.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 4/28/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 28-06S-096W
Site: GM 323-28 Pad
Well: GM 322-28

Design #1 28Apr14 mab

100' Hardline



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

25 June, 2014

Plan: Design #1 28Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 28-06S-096W

GM 323-28 Pad

GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 322-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 28Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 28-06S-096W, 28-06S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 323-28 Pad

Map

-1.65 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,614,757.30000 usft

2,262,158.50000 usft

0.00 usft

39.49213

-108.11482

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,614,784.80000 usft

2,262,141.80000 usft

5,476.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.49221

-108.11488

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 4/28/2014 10.00 65.65 51,991

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 28Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

3.820.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

3.820.003.503.5026.35394.761,187.143.8240.681,282.39

0.000.000.000.0087.191,306.402,250.003.8240.682,683.98

180.000.00-1.501.50148.662,227.494,740.000.000.005,396.21

0.000.000.000.00148.662,227.494,840.000.000.005,496.21 Top Gas 02 (50' Radius) GM 322-28

0.000.000.000.00148.662,227.496,790.000.000.007,446.21

6/25/2014  1:48:15PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 322-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 28Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,141.800001,614,784.80000 39.49221 -108.11488

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,141.800001,614,784.80000 39.49221 -108.11488

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.80 199.97 1.95 0.133.82 2,262,141.986201,614,786.74541 39.49221 -108.11488

400.00 9.80 398.64 23.83 1.593.82 2,262,144.075931,614,808.57795 39.49227 -108.11488

600.00 16.80 593.15 69.71 4.653.82 2,262,148.456871,614,854.34823 39.49240 -108.11487

800.00 23.80 780.61 138.90 9.273.82 2,262,155.063731,614,923.37390 39.49259 -108.11485

1,000.00 30.80 958.23 230.37 15.383.82 2,262,163.798011,615,014.62599 39.49284 -108.11483

1,200.00 37.80 1,123.34 342.76 22.883.82 2,262,174.529501,615,126.74410 39.49315 -108.11480

1,282.39 40.68 1,187.14 394.76 26.353.82 2,262,179.494631,615,178.61760 39.49329 -108.11479

Hold 40.68° Inc, 3.82° Az

1,332.39 40.68 1,225.06 427.28 28.523.82 2,262,182.600201,615,211.06333 39.49338 -108.11478

9 5/8"

1,400.00 40.68 1,276.33 471.25 31.453.82 2,262,186.799391,615,254.93470 39.49350 -108.11477

1,600.00 40.68 1,428.00 601.34 40.133.82 2,262,199.221191,615,384.71247 39.49386 -108.11474

1,800.00 40.68 1,579.66 731.43 48.823.82 2,262,211.643001,615,514.49025 39.49422 -108.11471

2,000.00 40.68 1,731.32 861.51 57.503.82 2,262,224.064801,615,644.26803 39.49457 -108.11468

2,200.00 40.68 1,882.99 991.60 66.183.82 2,262,236.486611,615,774.04580 39.49493 -108.11465

2,215.84 40.68 1,895.00 1,001.90 66.873.82 2,262,237.470391,615,784.32395 39.49496 -108.11465

Top of "G" Sand

2,347.71 40.68 1,995.00 1,087.68 72.593.82 2,262,245.660721,615,869.89309 39.49519 -108.11463

Base of "G" Sand

2,400.00 40.68 2,034.65 1,121.69 74.863.82 2,262,248.908411,615,903.82358 39.49529 -108.11462

2,600.00 40.68 2,186.32 1,251.78 83.543.82 2,262,261.330221,616,033.60136 39.49564 -108.11459

2,683.98 40.68 2,250.00 1,306.40 87.193.82 2,262,266.545871,616,088.09226 39.49579 -108.11457

Start Drop -1.50°/100

2,800.00 38.94 2,339.12 1,380.52 92.143.82 2,262,273.623611,616,162.03753 39.49600 -108.11456

3,000.00 35.94 2,497.89 1,501.83 100.233.82 2,262,285.207441,616,283.06054 39.49633 -108.11453

3,200.00 32.94 2,662.81 1,614.68 107.763.82 2,262,295.983701,616,395.64630 39.49664 -108.11450

3,400.00 29.94 2,833.42 1,718.77 114.713.82 2,262,305.922831,616,499.48619 39.49693 -108.11448

3,600.00 26.94 3,009.26 1,813.80 121.053.82 2,262,314.997611,616,594.29563 39.49719 -108.11445

3,800.00 23.94 3,189.84 1,899.53 126.783.82 2,262,323.183151,616,679.81473 39.49742 -108.11443

4,000.00 20.94 3,374.67 1,975.70 131.863.82 2,262,330.457021,616,755.80911 39.49763 -108.11442

4,200.00 17.94 3,563.24 2,042.12 136.293.82 2,262,336.799291,616,822.07045 39.49781 -108.11440

4,249.05 17.21 3,610.00 2,056.90 137.283.82 2,262,338.210351,616,836.81258 39.49785 -108.11440

Mesaverde

4,400.00 14.94 3,755.04 2,098.60 140.063.82 2,262,342.192571,616,878.41713 39.49797 -108.11439

4,600.00 11.94 3,949.54 2,144.99 143.163.82 2,262,346.622071,616,924.69474 39.49810 -108.11438

4,800.00 8.94 4,146.20 2,181.16 145.573.82 2,262,350.075671,616,960.77641 39.49820 -108.11437

5,000.00 5.94 4,344.50 2,207.01 147.303.82 2,262,352.543881,616,986.56325 39.49827 -108.11436

5,200.00 2.94 4,543.87 2,222.46 148.333.82 2,262,354.019951,617,001.98458 39.49831 -108.11436

5,396.21 0.00 4,740.00 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

Vertical

5,400.00 0.00 4,743.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

5,496.21 0.00 4,840.00 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,600.00 0.00 4,943.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

5,800.00 0.00 5,143.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

6,000.00 0.00 5,343.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

6,200.00 0.00 5,543.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

6,400.00 0.00 5,743.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

6,600.00 0.00 5,943.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 322-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 28Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,800.00 0.00 6,143.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

6,846.21 0.00 6,190.00 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

Cameo Coals

7,000.00 0.00 6,343.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

7,200.00 0.00 6,543.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

7,346.21 0.00 6,690.00 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

Rollins SS

7,400.00 0.00 6,743.79 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

7,446.21 0.00 6,790.00 2,227.49 148.660.00 2,262,354.500001,617,007.00000 39.49832 -108.11436

TD at 7446.21

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas 02 (50' Radius) GM 322-28 4,840.00 1,617,007.00000 2,262,354.500002,227.49 148.660.00 0.00 39.49832 -108.11436

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,225.061,332.39 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,215.84 Top of "G" Sand1,895.00

2,347.71 Base of "G" Sand1,995.00

4,249.05 Mesaverde3,610.00

5,496.21 Approx. Top Gas4,840.00

6,846.21 Cameo Coals6,190.00

7,346.21 Rollins SS6,690.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 322-28 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 322-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 28Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1,282.39 1,187.14 394.76 26.35 Hold 40.68° Inc, 3.82° Az

2,683.98 2,250.00 1,306.40 87.19 Start Drop -1.50°/100

5,396.21 4,740.00 2,227.49 148.66 Vertical

5,496.21 4,840.00 2,227.49 148.66 Top Gas

7,446.21 6,790.00 2,227.49 148.66 TD at 7446.21
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